
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kent International 2025
GA-63 28/06/2025

Medway Park 

Results

Pos Name

1 ERICA PHILLIPS NEWBURY

2 LILY-ROSE OWEN ACORN

3 FEARNE TAYLOR STOKENCHURCH

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:28

1:22

2:58

FEARNE LILY-ROSE
PHILLIPS TAYLOR OWEN

ACORN

5M 5M 5M

NEWBURY STOKENCHURCH

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

100 000

100 000

000 102

ERICA

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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